
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 
 
The County of Jasper (MO) is seeking proposals for Inmate Telephone System for the Jasper County 
Detention Center which is located at 405 East 5th Street, Carthage, Missouri, 64836, as described in 
specifications that can be picked up at the following locations: 
 
Jasper County Sheriff's Office 
405 E 5th Street 
Carthage, MO.  64836 
 
Jasper County Commissioners Office 
302 S. Main 
Jasper County Courthouse, Room 101 
Carthage, MO.  64836 
 
Specifications can also be found at www.jaspercountysheriff.org, under the RFP Projects Tab. 
 
All bids must be in the Commissioners’ office on or before the date and time provided in the notice.  The 
Jasper County Commission reserves the right to reject any or all bids or to accept the lowest or best bid. 
 
 Sealed proposals will be received at the Jasper County Commissioners Office, 302 S. Main, Room 
101, Carthage, MO., 64836 until May  12, 2015 at 11:00 a.m. at which time they will be publicly opened 
and read aloud in the Commissioner's Office.  
 
Equal Opportunity Employer. 
 
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the seal of said County Commission 
at office in Carthage this Ninth day of April, 2015. 
 
 
 
 
 
Darieus K. Adams 
Western District Commissioner 
 
(To be published in the Webb City Sentinel beginning April 10, 2015.)   

http://www.jaspercountysheriff.org/


Addendum #1 
 
 

1. The average daily population is 189 
2. There will be electric & cat 5 cabling in place for the video visitation, if selected 
3. The vendor can offer more than one rate and commission plan 
4. There are currently NO booths or pedestals that will need to be installed however, this 

is subject to change if needed.   
5. JMS system contact information: Randy Cole –CODY Systems, 610-326-7476 
6. Will the county require the interface with the commissary provider? Unknown at this 

time. We are currently in the process of reviewing proposals for a commissary provider. 
7. There are currently 5 visitation phones 
8. Will the inmate need to put in a pin number? Preferred but optional 
9. If vendor does not offer public use coin phones, please list as unavailable 

 



Site Commission Report Page 43 of 99

Report Date/Time: 1/9/2015  7:50:54AM

For the Period - December 2014

Calling Card 40% discounted at time of purchase

40% of the Gross Billed Revenue

40% of the Gross Billed RevenueCollect 

Prepaid 

Site Information Commission Terms

Payment Summary/Reconcilliation

CHECK AMOUNT FOR DECEMBER 2014 = $2,560.86

COMMISSION PAYMENT DUE ON - 3/31/2015

AVERAGE DAILY POPULATION: 192

Bank Card Calling Card Collect Dest. Prepaid Total

Local / IntraState Calls
Revenue
Commission

1

$3.56

$1.42

91

$169.95

$67.98

3

$10.68

$4.27

502

$1,787.12

$714.85

597

$1,971.31

$788.52

Intralata / IntraState Calls
Revenue
Commission

1

$8.36

$3.34

507

$1,164.90

$465.96

24

$138.64

$55.46

552

$3,613.12

$1,445.25

1,084

$4,925.02

$1,970.01

Interlata / IntraState Calls
Revenue
Commission

0

$0.00

$0.00

10

$22.00

$8.80

3

$19.18

$7.67

33

$221.48

$88.59

46

$262.66

$105.06

Interlata / InterState Calls
Revenue
Commission

1

$3.75

$1.50

80

$102.06

$40.82

12

$45.00

$18.00

147

$551.25

$220.50

240

$702.06

$280.82

Total Calls

Revenue

Commission

3

$15.67

$6.27

688

$1,458.91

$583.56

42

$213.50

$85.40

1,234

$6,172.97

$2,469.19

1,967

$7,861.05

$3,144.42

Revenue / Commission Summary

JASPER CO. SHERIFFS OFFICE

405 EAST 5TH ST.

CARTHAGE, MO  64836
PIN Debit 40% of the Gross Billed Revenue

Total Commission Earned $3,144.42

Less Card Commission which was 

collected when the cards were 

sold at the facility.

$583.56

Less PIN Debit Commission which was 

collected through Phone Time 

purchases via the Commissary.

$0.00

Adjusted Commission Due $2,560.86

Less Encartele PIN Debit Portion which 

was collected by the facility via the 

commissary.

$0.00

12%
Interlata / InterState

2%
Interlata / IntraState

55%
Intralata / IntraState

30%
Local / IntraState

Call Distribution by Call Type

0%
Bank Card

35%
Calling Card

2%
Collect

63%
Dest. Prepaid

Call Distribution by Call Class


	Jasper December 2014 comm
	SherrifInmatePhone

